
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$8,000 toward closing costs w/ preferred lender  

Contact:   Maxwell St.Hilaire – Maxwell.St.Hilaire@Pulte.com  

727-501-5608 

TBB: $10k toward design + up to $5k in closing costs 
INV: $10k discount on homesite + up to $5k in closing costs 

Contact:  Jamie Burgoon – jburgoon@dwhomes.com 
     Ariana Scott – ascott@dwhomes.com 

813-422-6186 

Innovation series - $15,000 Flex with preferred lender, $5,000 with OSL* 

Inspiration series - $22,000 Flex with preferred lender, $12,000 with OSL* 

Contact: Brenna June – bjune@westbaytampa.com 

Kristie Parkhurst – kparkhurst@westbaytampa.com 

813-305-0125 

Current Builder Incentives 

*See Builders for details.  Homes within the Bexley community are constructed and sold by builders not affiliated with Newland and their  

affiliates, none of which companies guarantees or warrants the obligations of, or construction or pricing by such builders.  Prices, specifications 

and details are subject to change without notice.  All square footage is approximate.  Information contained herein is subject to change. Visit 

individual builder’s Sales Center/Model Homes for further details on incentives. © 2020 NNP-Bexley, LLC.  All rights reserved. 01/2020 

Money toward closing with our preferred lender  

Contact: Ashley Bernstein – Ashley.Bernstein@lennar.com 

Pamela Hassell – Pamela.Hassell@lennar.com 

813-733-0790 

$25,000 flex money that can be used for design center credits, closing costs, or both 
Contact:  Jeffrey Lorenzo – jeffrey.lorenzo@cardelhomes.com 

813-510-4429 
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